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”SA EVENT RESULTS
e lISA 4th World Championship y

ASSOCIATION

Thu, 3 Feb 2022 - Mon, 7 Feb 2022

Glogow, Poland, Poland

OVERALL (Male)
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Swimmer Name

Marcin Szarpak
Bart?omiej Kubkowski
Rostislav Vitek
James Leitch

Marek Rother

Phillip Duma

Jiri Polansky

christof wandratsch
Vit Polansky

Daniel Trz?siec

Piotr Konopacki
Henry Lykke Stokholm
Krzysztof Kubiak
Nicholas Murch
Tomasz Lutkowski
Richard Nyary

Libor Stedron
Guillaume LE LOHER
Piotr Biankowski
Brian Bain
FEDERICO MIOT
Leszek Zawadzki
Peter Plavec

john ryan

Alexander Schilder

1000m Freestyle Results

Time

11:48.10

11:59.89

12:37.81

12:45.33

13:11.82

13:32.53

13:32.72

13:36.89

13:45.72

13:58.88

14:23.87

14:32.16

14:32.76

14:36.44

15:04.76

15:06.21

15:13.15

15:16.82

15:31.10

15:53.99

15:58.26

16:14.83

16:14.96

16:19.34

16:22.22

AR ER WR WC
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OVERALL (Female)

Swimmer Name

Alisa Fatum

Hanna Bakuniak
Marion Joffle
Caroline Saxon
Jade-Fern Perry
Nichola Murch
Magda Okurkovéa
Izabela Babica

Liz Ryan

marije Dirkx

Antje Mexner
Paulina W?odarczyk
célestine van hoorickx
Nadja joy T@nnesen
Monika Wilk

Lenka Slehoverova
Sarah coughlan
Dana Zbo?ilova
Julie-Ann Somers
Jaqueline Janike
Aldona Skowro?ska
Vaclava Benesova
Tatiana Korona
Elke Ortloff

Patricia Heffernan

Time

13:06.18

13:35.60

14:15.85

14:25.89

14:41.87

15:15.27

15:53.54

17:11.01

17:12.23

17:34.28

17:40.77

17:59.83

18:04.99

18:11.24

18:31.94

19:16.19

19:33.81

19:50.11

20:05.01

20:23.17

20:25.93

20:34.23

20:37.86

20:42.54

21:52.44

AR ER WR WC
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26 ﬁ Chun Kong Mak
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Mark Thies

Albert Stienezen
Frank Hallissey
Lorenzo N. Lapo Sarfatti
Jakub Valnicek
Charl Allen

Hamza Bakircioglu
Joshua Ackerman
Brian Swift
Charalampos Theodosis
Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka
Leszek Naziemiec
PIOTR REIMAN
Radomir Suchopa
Ireneusz Kordylak
Brian Dillon

Lukasz Tkacz
Micha? Manterys
Daniel Pa?0sz

Petr Mihola
alexandre fuzeau
Mariusz Lebioda
Alan Gleeson

Jarek Zielinski
Micha? W?odarczyk
Martin Shannon
Piotr ?witaj

Tomasz Stuczynski

55 I I Erick Warin

Junior (Male)

CA

Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

16:31.91

16:54.03

17:00.07

17:01.77

17:05.80

17:09.92

17:18.25

17:21.96

17:46.33

17:50.47

18:34.45

18:50.76

19:26.28

20:02.87

20:31.72

20:36.82

20:36.94

20:38.33

20:43.41

20:49.80

20:50.50

20:53.53

21:06.25

21:16.98

21:24.52

21:45.17

21:46.93

22:18.66

22:55.46

26:40.93

Time

AR ER WR WC
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29

mmm Sabina Koj
h Jana Matustikova
= Anja Binder

B Adriana Spottova

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

22:17.85

23:57.47

24:34.14

27:46.38

Time

AR ER WR WC
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CA Swimmer Name

mmm Marcin Szarpak
mmm Daniel Trz?siec
B § Guilaume LE LOHER

E Joshua Ackerman

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

1

CA Swimmer Name

mmm Bart?omiej Kubkowski

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

mmm Krzysztof Kubiak
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E Charl Allen

Alexander Schilder

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

mmm Leszek Zawadzki
Bl Peter Plavec

Chun Kong Mak

Age 40 to 44 (Male)
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Swimmer Name

Phillip Duma

™ ¥
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Jiri Polansky

Vit Polansky

irr

Piotr Konopacki

Nicholas Murch

™ ¥
A B

Frank Hallissey
Lukasz Tkacz

Micha? Manterys

Piotr ?witaj

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Time

11:48.10

13:58.88

15:16.82

17:46.33

Time

11:59.89

Time

14:32.76

16:22.22

17:18.25

Time

16:14.83

16:14.96

16:31.91

Time

13:32.53

13:32.72

13:45.72

14:23.87

14:36.44

17:01.77

20:38.33

20:43.41

22:18.66

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

CA Swimmer Name

1 I i Marion Joffle

Age 25 to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 B Alisa Fatum

2 mmm Hanna Bakuniak

Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

B | L .
1 =f= Caroline Saxon

2 h Magda Okurkova

3 pmmm Paulina W?odarczyk

Age 35 to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 ﬁf Nadja joy Tgnnesen

2 mmm Aldona Skowro?ska

3 mmm Sabina Koj

4 Anja Binder

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 i: :; Jade-Fern Perry
2 ;: :: Nichola Murch

3 mmm !zabela Babica
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Liz Ryan

5 marije Dirkx
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7 Lenka Slehoverova

8 [ j Julie-Ann Somers

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

célestine van hoorickx

Time

14:15.85

Time
13:06.18

13:35.60

Time

14:25.89

15:53.54

17:59.83

Time

18:11.24

20:25.93

22:17.85

24:34.14

Time

14:41.87

15:15.27

17:11.01

17:12.23

17:34.28

18:04.99

19:16.19

20:05.01

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC
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1 h Rostislav Vitek
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James Leitch
Tomasz Lutkowski
Richard Nyary
Piotr Biankowski

FEDERICO MIOT

Lorenzo N. Lapo Sarfatti

Charalampos Theodosis

Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka
Leszek Naziemiec
Ireneusz Kordylak
Daniel Pa?0sz

Jarek Zielinski

Micha? W?odarczyk

Age 50 to 54 (Male)
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Swimmer Name

Marek Rother

Henry Lykke Stokholm

john ryan

Mark Thies

Jakub Valnicek
Hamza Bakircioglu
Brian Swift

Brian Dillon
Mariusz Lebioda

Martin Shannon

Age 55 to 59 (Male)
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Swimmer Name

christof wandratsch

Libor Stedron

Albert Stienezen

PIOTR REIMAN

alexandre fuzeau

Alan Gleeson

12:37.81

12:45.33

15:04.76

15:06.21

15:31.10

15:58.26

17:05.80

18:34.45

18:50.76

19:26.28

20:36.82

20:49.80

21:24.52

21:45.17

Time

13:11.82

14:32.16

16:19.34

16:54.03

17:09.92

17:21.96

17:50.47

20:36.94

21:06.25

21:46.93

Time

13:36.89

15:13.15

17:00.07

20:02.87

20:53.53

21:16.98

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

1 gy Monika Wilk

2 i i Sarah coughlan

3 | Dana ZboZilova

Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 Antje Mexner

Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 h Vaclava Benesova
2 pgmm Tatiana Korona

3 |pmm Adriana Spottova

18:31.94

19:33.81

19:50.11

Time

17:40.77

Time

20:34.23

20:37.86

27:46.38

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC
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7 [ B Erick warin 26:40.93

Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

1 :;:; Brian Bain 15:53.99 1 B Jaqueline Janike

2 h Petr Mihola 20:50.50 2 i i Patricia Heffernan

3 mmm Tomasz Stuczynski 22:55.46

Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

1 h Radomir Suchopa 20:31.72 1 B Eke Ortloff

2 h Jana Matustikova

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)
AR = Age-Group Record ER = Event Record WR =World Record WC = World Championship Record
DNF = Did Not Finish DQ = Disqualified NS = No Show

Time
20:23.17

21:52.44

Time
20:42.54

23:57.47

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC



